
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 TJ Johnson 70 220.10 8878 95 TJ JOHNSON 4,000.00$  
Kenny Gullette 60 204.00 GAME 1 65
Lee Lorts 50 231.00 SHUFFLER 236 87
Kiyoko McDonald Lady 232.70 HOEFS 236

2 Bill Nichols 70 227.90 9202 88 NICHOLS 2,800.00$  GAME 2

Mike Moscato 60 245.50 NICHOLS 257

Tony Franklin 50 235.30 HOEFS 194

Genie Franklin Lady 211.50 GAME 3

3 Gene Thompson 70 204.80 8918 92 THOMPSON 2,000.00$  NICHOLS 204

Rodney Black 60 211.20 THOMPSON 194

Billy Hutchinson 50 246.60 GAME 4

Keondra Eaton Lady 229.20 NICHOLS 195

4 Ben Hoefs 70 233.40 8996 82 HOEFS 1,400.00$  TJ  JOHNSON 257

Pete Seibel 60 227.20

Brandon Moore 50 226.90

Caitlyn Chapman Lady 212.10

5 John Shuffler 70 215.00 8767 86 SHUFFLER 1,200.00$  
Darin Wilson 60 239.10

Scot Nack 50 240.90

Alecia Henderson Lady 223.50

6 Rick Minier 70 223.60 8514 77 MINIER 840.00$     
Phil Kepner 60 216.30

Derek Williams 50 218.00

Sandi Charles Lady 218.80

7 Ron DePolo 70 219.70 8921 76 DEPOLO
Eddy Kelley 60 216.10

John Hanel 50 214.90

Carrie Wichers Lady 200.70

8 Roy Chesbro 70 223.90 8514 70 CHESBRO
Mark Busscher 60 231.70

Philip Royles 50 218.40

Madeleine McDuff Lady 218.10

9 Mike Lynch 70 193.10 8940 70 LYNCH
Bubba Haney 60 220.80

Walter Markham 50 226.80

Cathy Nelson Lady 210.80

10 Kerry Painter 70 207.00 8482 69 PAINTER
Scott Bender 60 227.60

Mike Hartter 50 230.80

Ashley Rucker Lady 228.60

11 Steve Berry 70 222.80 8803 66 BERRY
Michael Patton 60 204.20

Terry Quinley 50 224.90

Rachel Corpier Lady 198.00
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12 Randy Summers 70 215.60 8711 64 SUMMERS
Jim Stephens 60 230.30

Ryoce Rusher 50 223.50

Michelle Stephens Lady 210.90

13 John Woessner 70 209.10 8431 63 WOESSNER
Mark Cozart 60 229.80

John Williams 50 220.10

Ginger Bess Lady 212.00

14 Steve McBride 70 200.40 8349 63 MCBRIDE
Jeff Janssen 60 199.20

Brian Linderman 50 222.60

Lisa Wasson Lady 220.60

15 Ira Johnson 70 203.30 8550 58 IRA JOHNSON
Brad Hall 60 222.30

Charlie Hoot 50 223.70

Tricia Van Heise Lady 185.60

16 Kerry Fulford 70 197.30 8047 56 FULFORD
Pete Thomas 60 228.00

Thomas Gwin 50 205.00

Melissa Landers Lady 223.70

17 Marshall Medlin 70 189.00 8129 50 MEDLIN
Karl Lewis 60 189.70

Jon Delaney 50 233.30

Claire Ladwig Lady 192.70

18 Raymond Neugent 70 209.60 35 NEUGENT
Jerry Kralich 60 204.30

Mel Goss 50 219.20

Ashlyn Risk Lady 179.80



# BOWLER GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL AVG
1 Kerry Painter 244 188 196 202 232 210 217 193 168 220 2070 207.00
1 Scott Bender 225 210 238 218 255 224 212 257 225 212 2276 227.60
1 Michael Hartter 183 243 254 256 223 180 263 234 213 259 2308 230.80
1 Ashley Rucker 232 259 206 255 217 225 220 227 217 228 2286 228.60
2 John Woessner 245 235 202 246 147 194 223 197 191 211 2091 209.10
2 Mark Cozart 234 211 199 234 249 223 244 267 203 234 2298 229.80
2 John Williams 225 268 183 258 208 213 217 192 215 222 2201 220.10
2 Ginger Bess 211 196 212 212 199 220 194 234 234 208 2120 212.00
3 Randy Summers 206 268 247 217 170 210 189 236 233 180 2156 215.60
3 Jim Stephens 255 237 238 238 191 214 243 257 216 214 2303 230.30
3 Royce Rusher 216 195 215 229 237 259 237 225 197 225 2235 223.50
3 Michelle Stephens 181 257 215 207 184 234 228 219 238 146 2109 210.90
4 Mike Lynch 185 205 214 166 202 201 192 179 192 195 1931 193.10
4 Bubba Haney 190 214 234 215 236 258 232 236 212 181 2208 220.80
4 Walter Markham 269 204 233 185 231 223 278 195 225 225 2268 226.80
4 Cathy Nelson 226 226 246 202 169 191 226 213 185 224 2108 210.80
5 Ben Hoefs 227 279 259 278 179 227 214 249 205 217 2334 233.40
5 Pete Seibel 214 226 245 232 223 202 242 226 226 236 2272 227.20
5 Brandon Moore 214 228 247 265 204 190 276 202 217 226 2269 226.90
5 Caitlyn Chapman 179 235 218 212 214 204 227 202 163 267 2121 212.10
6 Raymond Neugent 239 240 225 203 200 172 185 236 204 192 2096 209.60
6 Jerry Kralich 228 199 174 203 160 192 206 208 268 205 2043 204.30
6 Mel Goss 205 198 199 259 234 244 205 187 257 204 2192 219.20
6 Ashlyn Risk 203 174 194 209 199 173 173 169 133 171 1798 179.80
7 Steve McBride 269 193 149 200 223 210 209 189 193 169 2004 200.40
7 Jeff Janssen 201 195 213 193 161 259 170 193 191 216 1992 199.20
7 Brian Linderman 225 235 239 248 255 228 202 237 170 187 2226 222.60
7 Lisa Wasson 236 216 225 204 224 247 195 225 233 201 2206 220.60
8 Marshall Medlin 165 176 168 197 226 182 223 213 170 170 1890 189.00
8 Karl Lewis 175 195 166 214 167 124 266 201 185 204 1897 189.70
8 Jon Delaney 228 227 237 257 268 234 248 215 201 218 2333 233.30
8 Claire Ladwig 200 190 165 263 182 183 182 183 211 168 1927 192.70
9 Kerry Fulford 194 137 203 208 186 237 235 179 215 179 1973 197.30
9 Pete Thomas 224 193 247 278 214 246 248 228 194 208 2280 228.00
9 Thomas Gwin 215 203 244 204 171 203 215 212 170 213 2050 205.00
9 Melissa Landers 244 223 257 202 218 206 237 226 201 223 2237 223.70

10 Ira Johnson 227 235 160 178 167 223 211 225 217 190 2033 203.30
10 Brad Hall 245 255 233 201 214 229 182 212 270 182 2223 222.30
10 Charlie Hoot 239 200 246 202 242 279 226 178 216 209 2237 223.70
10 Tricia Vanheise 231 164 185 194 202 164 149 200 178 189 1856 185.60
11 Steve Berry 225 232 204 203 211 247 234 222 246 204 2228 222.80
11 Michale Patton 207 210 193 185 258 203 226 208 158 194 2042 204.20
11 Terry Quinley 205 227 215 171 222 246 267 228 223 245 2249 224.90
11 Rachel Corpier 206 181 219 215 147 173 235 188 234 182 1980 198.00
12 Ron DePolo 235 247 202 198 226 201 222 226 224 216 2197 219.70
12 Eddy Kelley 200 248 227 182 235 253 159 236 212 209 2161 216.10
12 John Hanel 247 228 218 209 196 217 214 210 199 211 2149 214.90
12 Carrie Wichers 169 177 188 215 166 199 256 201 246 190 2007 200.70
13 Gene Thompson 197 203 228 183 189 224 199 268 171 186 2048 204.80
13 Rodney Black 196 178 188 257 193 196 210 233 227 234 2112 211.20
13 Billy Hutchinson 193 236 263 258 208 279 247 259 265 258 2466 246.60
13 Keondra Eaton 207 257 239 225 221 212 266 213 221 231 2292 229.20
14 TJ Johnson 163 244 182 243 190 226 215 290 232 216 2201 220.10
14 Kenny Gullette 202 215 196 181 171 256 215 216 206 182 2040 204.00
14 Lee Lorts 236 238 247 269 195 193 235 225 204 268 2310 231.00
14 Kiyoko McDonald 214 207 214 225 223 216 299 236 268 225 2327 232.70
15 Bill Nichols 247 245 228 228 217 205 215 247 222 225 2279 227.90
15 Mike Moscato 205 208 248 249 239 257 289 246 267 247 2455 245.50
15 Tony Franklin 279 217 266 214 203 227 278 200 253 216 2353 235.30
15 Genie Franklin 258 225 189 213 256 198 214 193 225 144 2115 211.50
16 Rick Minier 227 224 279 232 171 248 234 229 203 189 2236 223.60
16 Phil Kepner 279 211 224 168 225 203 178 215 237 223 2163 216.30
16 Derek Williams 258 221 209 247 212 191 195 223 209 215 2180 218.00
16 Sandi Charles 232 232 217 223 181 204 220 213 199 267 2188 218.80
17 John Shuffler 268 166 217 246 201 214 209 213 244 172 2150 215.00
17 Darin Wilson 290 279 213 188 233 247 237 236 203 265 2391 239.10
17 Scot Nack 265 191 289 263 212 279 203 259 204 244 2409 240.90
17 Alecia Henderson 198 255 235 247 201 209 257 189 221 223 2235 223.50
18 Roy Chesbro 258 232 205 267 189 227 225 209 223 204 2239 223.90
18 Mark Busscher 259 258 256 217 225 215 250 218 226 193 2317 231.70
18 Philip Royles 257 228 215 189 232 235 217 178 227 206 2184 218.40
18 Madeline McDuff 215 177 228 224 200 197 235 202 278 225 2181 218.10



 SASBA FOURSOME 126 126 126 126 126
Cowtown Bowling Ctr LANE

Position # TEAM PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL ASSIGN
1 17 SHUFFLER 12 1021 10 891 12 954 12 944 12 847 58 4657 1 Standings
2 13 THOMPSON 2 793 12 874 12 918 12 923 10 811 48 4319 2 After Game 5
3 12 DEPOLO 10 851 12 900 2 835 12 804 10 823 46 4213 3 and Lane
4 5 HOEFS 2 834 14 968 14 969 11 987 2 820 43 4578 4 Assignments 
5 15 NICHOLS 6 989 8 895 12 931 2 904 14 915 42 4634 5 for Sunday
6 14 TJ JOHNSON 12 815 14 904 10 839 2 918 4 779 42 4255 6
7 18 CHESBRO 2 989 4 895 13 904 10 897 12 846 41 4531 7
8 16 MINIER 8 996 6 888 10 929 12 870 4 789 40 4472 8
9 1 PAINTER 2 884 10 900 2 894 10 931 12 927 36 4536 9

10 7 MCBRIDE 12 931 2 839 2 826 4 848 14 863 34 4307 10
11 10 JOHNSON 12 942 4 854 4 824 2 775 12 825 34 4220 11
12 2 WOESSNER 12 915 12 910 4 796 3 950 2 803 33 4374 12
13 4 LYNCH 10 870 2 849 12 927 2 768 2 838 28 4252 13
14 8 MEDLIN 2 768 2 788 0 736 12 931 12 843 28 4066 14
15 9 FULFORD 2 877 0 756 14 951 10 902 0 789 26 4275 15
16 3 SUMMERS 4 858 12 957 0 915 4 891 2 782 22 4403 16
17 6 NEUGENT 12 875 0 811 2 792 4 874 0 793 18 4145 17
18 11 BERRY 4 832 2 850 1 831 2 774 2 832 11 4119 18

GAME 5 GRAND TOTALSGAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4



Lions Lanes GM 6 GM 7 GM8 GM 9 GM10 LANE
POS. TEAM TEAM NAME CO CO PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTSPIN FALL ASSIGN

1 14 TJ JOHNSON 42 4255 10 891 12 964 10 967 11 910 10 891 95 8878 11 FINAL

2 13 THOMPSON 48 4319 5 911 2 922 13 973 12 884 12 909 92 8918 12 QUALIFYING

3 15 NICHOLS 42 4634 4 887 14 996 10 886 14 967 4 832 88 9202 13 STANDINGS

4 17 SHUFFLER 58 4657 9 949 10 906 4 897 3 872 2 904 86 9185 14
5 5 HOEFS 43 4578 4 823 8 959 13 879 0 811 14 946 82 8996 15
6 16 MINIER 40 4472 4 846 10 827 1 880 10 848 12 894 77 8767 16
7 12 DEPOLO 46 4213 10 870 4 851 4 873 2 881 10 826 76 8514 17
8 18 CHESBRO 41 4531 10 874 6 927 1 807 12 954 0 828 70 8921 18
9 4 LYNCH 28 4252 12 873 12 928 12 822 2 814 4 825 70 8514 1
10 1 PAINTER 36 4536 1 839 2 912 14 911 4 823 12 919 69 8940 2
11 11 BERRY 11 4119 13 869 14 962 4 846 12 861 12 825 66 8482 3
12 3 SUMMERS 22 4403 10 917 10 897 10 937 10 884 2 765 64 8803 4
13 2 WOESSNER 33 4374 2 850 4 878 10 891 12 843 2 875 63 8711 5
14 7 MCBRIDE 34 4307 13 944 0 776 4 844 2 787 10 773 63 8431 6
15 10 JOHNSON 34 4220 12 895 4 768 2 815 4 881 2 770 58 8349 7
16 9 FULFORD 26 4275 4 892 10 935 0 845 4 780 12 823 56 8550 8
17 8 MEDLIN 28 4066 2 723 4 919 10 812 2 767 4 760 50 8047 9
18 6 NEUGENT 18 4145 1 781 0 769 4 800 10 862 2 772 35 8129 10

126 126 126 126
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